Tel: 186 0773 3834       Fax: +86-773-8990122      Web: www.glhcoptical.com/www.glhclink.com          Page.1
100GHz C-band
Flat-top48-Channel Athermal AWG
 Technical parameter
ameter Specification Notes
Min Type Max
Channel Spacing（Ghz） 100
Nos of Channel（Channels） 40/48

23 38 193.8 1546.119 47 14 191.4
24 37 193.7 1546.917 48 13 191.3
 Ordering Information:  HC-AWG-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H
AAWGM A B C D E F G H
 Package Module
Type
Channel
Space
Pass
band Profile
Channel
Number
Start
Channel
Com Pass
A=Athermal
A=Array
W=Wavelength
G=Grating
M=Module
1U=1U
2U=2U
ST=Box
M=Mux
D=Demux
1=Mux and
Demux
1=100GHz
2=50GHz
F=Flat-top
G=Gauss
32=32
40=40
48=48
C17=C17
C21=C21
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
Note: Typical channel plan: ITU wavelengths 50G H13(1566.72nm)-C61(1528.77nm).